:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10185486

Oct 16, 2024 - 03:40 (UTC)

In epoch 318,296 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 126468 - 0.019543029 ETH®
51.09 USD

2 126608 - 0.019547492 ETH®
51.10 USD

3 126609 - 0.019524462 ETH®
51.04 USD

4 126611 - 0.019507529 ETH®
51.00 USD

S 126612 - 0.019463215 ETH®
50.88 USD

6 126613 - 0.019494732 ETH®
50.96 USD

7 126614 - 0.019476692 ETH®
50.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10185486
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/318296
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126468
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126608
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126609
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126611
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126612
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126613
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126614

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

126615

126617

126626

126627

126628

126629

126630

Validator Id

681238

Amount

- 0.019498237
50.97 USD

- 0.065782836
171.98 USD

- 0.019517823
51.02 USD

- 0.019308950
50.48 USD

- 0.019450671
50.85 USD

- 0.019386458
50.68 USD

- 0.019441102
50.82 USD

- 0.019483074
50.93 USD

- 0.065657661
171.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.046208047
120.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126615
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126617
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126618
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126622
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126626
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126627
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126628
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126629
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/126630
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/681238

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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